
   

    

  

   
 

 

New York City College of Technology/City Tech 
 

 
 

CSTEP (Collegiate Science and Technology Entry Program) is a 

student success initiative funded by the New York State Education 

Department. CSTEP is designed to support students in majors needed 

in the NYS workforce including STEM fields:  science, technology, 

engineering, math and the licensed professions such as Nursing, 

dental health, architecture, engineering technologies. CSTEP 

provides academic support to underrepresented students in eligible 

majors to facilitate college and career success. 

 

CSTEP Program Eligibility: Based 

on NYSED mandated criteria, eligible applicants will:   

• New York state resident 

• MUST be Enrolled full time (12 credits or more) each semester at City Tech 

• NOT Enrolled SEEK, ASAP, or ACE program 

• Major in STEM or a career leading towards a licensed profession (see below the listed major) 

• Student must be one of the following: African-American, Hispanic/Latino, American Indian or Alaskan native OR 

economically disadvantaged (under the TAP or/and PELL grants OR meet the New York State Opportunity 

Programs Income Eligibility Criteria in the back. 

 
CSTEP offers:  

• Cash Stipends of up to $600 per semester for the completion of the 

program requirements. 

• Up to $500 reimbursement for acquiring field Certifications before 

graduating 

• ALL Expenses paid STEM conferences and events 

• Free Online & In-Person Tutoring 

• Early Registration Opportunity 

• Internship & Research Opportunities 

• Free Cap and Gown for Graduation 

 

 

CSTEP Program Director 

Alana Kim 

(718) 260-5216 

hjkim@citytech.cuny.edu 

CSTEP Program Coordinator 

Amalia Michel 

 (718) 260-5690 

 Amichel@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

  CSTEP Program Requirements 

Designed to Help You Succeed in 

College and Prepare for Your Career 

 

✓ Monthly check-in with advisor – 

at least once a month  

✓ 1 workshop per month (total 4 

workshops in fall 2023) each 

workshop designed to help you 

succeed in college or prepare 

for your career (facilitated by 

Professional Development 

Center, CUNY Edge, or CSTEP 

events).  

✓ Maintain 2.0 GPA  
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 New York City College of Technology  

 CSTEP program  

 300 Jay Street, Room P613 

                                         Brooklyn, NY 11201 

                                         Email: cstep@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

 

                                          

  

 

 

Persons in 
Family/Household  

2023–
2024 

 1   
$25,142 

 

 2   
$33,874 

 

 3   
$42,606 

 

 4   
$51,338 

 

 5   
$60,070 

 

 6   
$68,802 

 

 7   
$77,534 

 

8   
$86,266 

 

For 2023-24, add $8,732 for 
each additional family member 

in excess of 8. 

Eligible Majors Eligible Majors 
Applied Chemistry BS Data Science 

Applied Computational Phys BS Dental Hygiene AAS 

Applied Mathematics BS Electrical Eng Tech AAS 

Architectural Tech AAS Electrical Eng Tech BTECH 

Architectural Tech BTECH Electromech Eng Tech AAS 

Architecture BARCH Health Science AS 

Biomedical Informatics BS Industrial Design AAS 

Liberal Arts and Sciences AS Mechanical Eng Tech AAS 

Chemical Technology AS 
Mechanical Eng Tech 
BTECH 

Civil Engineering Tech AAS Nursing AAS 

Computer Engineer Tech BTECH Nursing BS 

Computer Info Systems AAS 
Ophthalmic Dispensing 
AAS 

Computer Systems BTECH 
Rad Tech & Med Imaging 
AAS 

Computer Science AS Radiological Science BS 

Construction Eng Tech BTECH Telecomm Eng Tech AAS 

Construction Mgt Tech AAS 
Telecomm Eng Tech 
BTECH 

Environmental Control 

Technology AAS 
Health Service 
Administration B.S 

Facilities Management BTECH   
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