## New York City College of Technology/City Tech





CSTEP (Collegiate Science and Technology Entry Program) is a student success initiative funded by the New York State Education Department. CSTEP is designed to support students in majors needed in the NYS workforce including STEM fields: science, technology, engineering, math and the licensed professions such as Nursing, dental health, architecture, engineering technologies. CSTEP provides academic support to underrepresented students in eligible majors to facilitate college and career success.

#### **CSTEP offers:**

- Cash Stipends of up to \$600 per semester for the completion of the program requirements.
- Up to \$500 reimbursement for acquiring field Certifications before graduating
- ALL Expenses paid STEM conferences and events
- Free Online & In-Person Tutoring
- Early Registration Opportunity
- Internship & Research Opportunities
- Free Cap and Gown for Graduation

### **CSTEP Program Director**

Alana Kim

(718) 260-5216

<u>hjkim@citytech.cuny.edu</u>

#### **CSTEP Program Coordinator**

Amalia Michel

(718) 260-5690

Amichel@citytech.cuny.edu

# CSTEP Program Requirements Designed to Help You Succeed in College and Prepare for Your Career

- ✓ Monthly check-in with advisor –
  at least once a month
- 1 workshop per month (total 4 workshops in fall 2023) each workshop designed to help you succeed in college or prepare for your career (facilitated by Professional Development Center, CUNY Edge, or CSTEP events).
- ✓ Maintain 2.0 GPA

**CSTEP Program Eligibility: Based** 

## on NYSED mandated criteria, eligible applicants will:

- New York state resident
- MUST be Enrolled full time (12 credits or more) each semester at City Tech
- NOT Enrolled SEEK, ASAP, or ACE program
- Major in STEM or a career leading towards a licensed profession (see below the listed major)
- Student must be one of the following: African-American, Hispanic/Latino, American Indian or Alaskan native OR economically disadvantaged (under the TAP or/and PELL grants OR meet the New York State Opportunity Programs Income Eligibility Criteria in the back.









New York City College of Technology
<u>CSTEP program</u>
300 Jay Street, Room P613
Brooklyn, NY 11201

Email: <a href="mailto:cstep@citytech.cuny.edu">cstep@citytech.cuny.edu</a>

Persons in Family/Household	2023- 2024
1	\$ <b>25,142</b>
2	\$33,874
3	\$42,606
4	\$51,338
5	\$60,070
6	\$68,802
7	\$77,534
8	\$86,266
For 2023-24, add \$8,732 for each additional family member in excess of 8.	

Eligible Majors	Eligible Majors
Applied Chemistry BS	Data Science
Applied Computational Phys BS	Dental Hygiene AAS
Applied Mathematics BS	Electrical Eng Tech AAS
Architectural Tech AAS	Electrical Eng Tech BTECH
Architectural Tech BTECH	Electromech Eng Tech AAS
Architecture BARCH	Health Science AS
Biomedical Informatics BS	Industrial Design AAS
Liberal Arts and Sciences AS	Mechanical Eng Tech AAS
Chemical Technology AS	Mechanical Eng Tech BTECH
Civil Engineering Tech AAS	Nursing AAS
Computer Engineer Tech BTECH	Nursing BS
Computer Info Systems AAS	Ophthalmic Dispensing AAS
Computer Systems BTECH	Rad Tech & Med Imaging AAS
Computer Science AS	Radiological Science BS
Construction Eng Tech BTECH	Telecomm Eng Tech AAS
Construction Mgt Tech AAS	Telecomm Eng Tech BTECH
Environmental Control	Health Service
Technology AAS	Administration B.S
Facilities Management BTECH	





